Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Franke, Michael; Tel.: ; Mobil: 017670637822
E-Mail: kcfichte-franke@gmx.de; Fax:
Stand: 25.09.2016

Saison 2016-17 / Manner / Kreisklasse / Tabelle ( Gesamt )

Gesamt Heim Auswaérts
PI Mannschaft Kreis  Sp TP MP  Sp TP MP  Sp TP MP
1 TSV 2000 Rothenburg 3 AN 1 2-0 4,0 1 2-0 4,0 0 0-0 0,0
2 FA Dinkelsbihl 2 AN 2 2-2 8,5 2 2-2 8,5 0 0-0 0,0
3 Gut Holz Herrieden 2 AN 2 2-2 55 0 0-0 0,0 2 2-2 55
4 SV Buch am Wald 2 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
5 TSV 2000 Rothenburg 2 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
6 KC Schopfloch 2 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
7 TSV Monchsroth 2 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
8 ESV Ansbach-Eyb 3 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
9 TV Weiltingen 2 AN 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 0 0-0 0,0
10 TSV 2000 Rothenburg 4 AN 1 0-2 0,0 0 0-0 0,0 1 0-2 0,0
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Spieler
Wohl, Ferdinand
Kirchgéf3ner, Erich
Sakalowsky, Siegfried
Wegert, Bernd
Langer, Klaus
Pfahler, Michael
Baumbach, Jochen
Metz, Rainer
Wiedner, Dieter
Kotzel, Oliver
Hartmannschott, Horst
Joas, Bernd
Krdber, Harald
Schaff, Friedrich
Pfahler, Bernd
Gotz, Gerhard
Otto, Wolfgang

Klub

Gut Holz Herrieden
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
FA Dinkelsbuihl
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Gut Holz Herrieden
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549
531
530
529
507
520
496
494
490
504
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470
462
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448
433
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MP
2,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,5
2,0
1,0
0,0
15
0,0
0,0
0,0



